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Bartley Secondary School Weighted Assessment 
Term 2 2025

3 Respect 4 [Updated 25 Apr]

Week Date Subject Topic Assessment Mode

4
[14/4 - 18/4]

Wed, 16 April English Argumentative Writing Written

4
[14/4 - 18/4]

Wed, 16 April Chinese Language 字词：单元二
技能：说明文 + 主题

测验项目：
1. 综合填空 2. 词语替换 3. 阅读理解一 4. 阅读理解二

Written

4
[14/4 - 18/4]

Wed, 16 April Malay Language Kefahaman Subjektif Written

4
[14/4 - 18/4]

Wed, 16 April Tamil Language �யவ�ைடt க¯{தறித� Written

4
[14/4 - 18/4]

Thu, 17 April Chinese B
eSBA

字词：单元二

测验项目：
1. 语文应用 2. 阅读理解一 3. 阅读理解二

eWritten

4
[14/4 - 18/4]

Thu, 17 April Malay B
eSBA

Bahasa & Kefahaman eWritten

5
[21/4 - 25/4]

Wed, 23 April Sci (Chem) 3: Atomic Structure
4: Chemical Bonding 
5.1: Elements, Compounds and Mixtures

Written

5
[21/4 - 25/4]

Tue, 22 April Social Studies Source Based Question: Comparison
Structured Response Question: Question 6 (Issue 1)

Written

5
[21/4 - 25/4]

Fri, 25 April Mathematics
Submission Week for Project 
Work

Topic: Quadratic Graph

Project Work commences on T2W3

Project Work



3R4

Bartley Secondary School Weighted Assessment 
Term 2 2025

3 Respect 4 [Updated 25 Apr]
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6
[28/4 - 2/5]

Mon, 28 April Art Visual Analysis Written

6
[28/4 - 2/5]

Tue, 29 April D&T - Design Question
- Mechanisms and Structures

Written

6
[28/4 - 2/5]

Wed, 30 April Geography Elective Geography in Everyday Life (Topics 1 and 2)
Thinking Geographically (Topic 1.1)

Sustainable Development (Topics 2.1. – 2.3)

Written

6
[28/4 - 2/5]

Fri, 2 May POA Ch 5 Trial Balance
Ch 8 Cash

Written

7
[5/5 - 9/5]

Mon, 5 May
Tues, 6 May

Sci (Physics)
Submission week for project 
work

2. Kinematics
3. Force and Pressure
4. Dynamics
6. Energy (ideas of energy from Lower Secondary 
Science)

Project Work commences on Week 2, refer to WA2 
Worksheet for detailed timeline for individual 
components

Project Work

7
[5/5 - 9/5]

Tue, 6 May Sci (Bio)
Submission week for project 
work

1. Biological Molecules: Nutrients & Enzymes
2. Digestion in Man

Project Work commences on T2W2

Project Work

7
[5/5 - 9/5]

Fri, 9 May A Math
Submission week for project 
work

Topic: Applications of Logarithmic Functions

Project Work commences on T2W5

Project Work

7
[5/5 - 9/5]

Fri, May 9 History Elective
Submission week for project 
work

Hitler’s Impact on Germany
Project Work commences on T2W2

Project Work


